
 

ANNEX ONE 

 

Level of Grant Funding for Community Centres 

Organisation Amount Granted 
2006/7 

Proposed Grant  
2007/8 

Bell  Farm Social Hall 7,180 7,180 

Foxwood Community Centre 7,180 7,180 

Poppleton Community Centre 7,180 5,180 

Tang Hall Community Centre 7,180 7,180 

TOTAL 28,720 26,720 

 


